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Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Arredondo, Geraldina Director garredondo@laredoisd.org 956-273-7168
Auces, Anna Lizzette Director's Secretary alauces@laredoisd.org 956-273-7168

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Mata Perez,  Zulema R. Counselor zperez@laredoisd.org 956-273-7167

Name Planning Time Email Phone # Subject
Cantu, Julio 11:15 - 12:35 jcantu@laredoisd.org 273-7296 Math
Castaneda, Lorena 11:15 -12:35 lcastaneda2@laredoisd.org 273-7298 Science
Gertrudis, Jimenez 1:15 - 2:35 gljimenez001@laredoisd.org 273-7294 Pharmacy
Hoover, Sandra 1:15 - 2:35 sprado001@laredoisd.org 273-7293 Science
Lucio, Yanira 11:15 - 12:35 ylucio001@laredoisd.org 273-7291 EMT
Reyes, Lorena 8:20 - 9:40 lreyes2001@laredoisd.org 273-7297 Math
Reyes, Rebeca 2:40 - 4:00 rreyes001@laredoisd.org 273-7295 Math
Santiago, Anna 1:15 - 2:35 asantiago@laredoisd.org 273-7292 Health Sci.
Segovia, Daniel 11:15 - 12:35 dsegovia@laredoisd.org 273-7299 Science
Uribe, Mirtha 2:40 - 4:00 muribe@laredoisd.org 273-7288 Nursing
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